Lens accessory
Focus Ring
 Extension Tubes
V38mount toV38 mount
V38mount toV38 mount
V38mount toV38 mount V38mount toV38 mount
V38mount toV38 mount
V38mount toV38 mount
V38mount toV38 mount
Item No
44mm
20mm-27mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension range
V38 mount to M58X0.75
V38 mount
V38 mount to C-mount
Item No AZURE-ADVC(19.2-24.2)
44mm
19.2mm-24.2mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension range
Item No
60mm
18mm-29mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension range
Item No
48mm
14.3mm-18.3mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension range
Item No
44mm
6mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
44mm
8mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
44mm
10mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
44mm
25mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
44mm
50mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
44mm
75mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
AZURE-ADV20-27
AZURE-ADVM58(18-29）
AZUER-ADV38M42E3
AZURE-ADV6 AZURE-ADV8
AZURE-ADV10 AZURE-ADV25
AZURE-ADV50 AZURE-ADV75
Item No AZURE-ADV17.4-29.4
V38mount toV38 mount
47.6mm
17.4mm-29.4mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension range
Item No AZURE-ADVM58(20-27)
V38 mount to M58X0.75
45mmV38 mount to M58X0.75
V38 mount to C-mount
60mm
20mm-27mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension range
Item No
44mm
34.2mm-39.2mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension range
Item No
61mm
20mm-27mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension range
AZURE-ADVC(34.2-39.2)
AZURE-ADV45M58(20-27)